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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 12 4 68 26 0

YTD TOTAL  156  36  155  3,233  302  13

0261 68@412DEC 0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2019
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19 8009 CON INDWELL COMMUNITY HOMES APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)425 LAKESHORE RD E 

APARTMENTS

 10,650  68

 $10,650  68

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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18 2123 

18 2179 

19 7538 

19 8055 

19 8464 

JUST IN TIME SELF STORAGE INC

RICHILL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

2439034 ONTARIO LTD

TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD / C/O G 
REA

SUMMIT (1 RIMINI MEWS) LTD

 5,694

 248

 141

 12,080

 164

 12,033

 4,106

 7,453

 19,597

 9,694

 3,398

 58

 82

 10,443

 39

(3) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING

MEZZANINE EXTENSION & 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALECO 
INC

NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION - 
WORLD MEATS INC.

NEW WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION
FACILITY - NEW BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS &  
MEZZANINE ADDITION

1660 MATHESON BLVD

5611 MCADAM RD

2255 DUNWIN DR

2565 RENA RD

1 RIMINI MEWS

 52,883 14,020 $18,327

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 8171 

19 8256 

19 8463 

19 8984 

19 9202 

19 9288 

19 9364 

19 9440 

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

PSS & TPP INVESTMENTS II INC 
C/O COLLIER INTERNATIONAL

GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES GP INC 
C/O PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT 
CO

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

3105 UNITY DR

6115 EDWARDS BLVD

1331 CRESTLAWN DR

3630 ODYSSEY DR

2565 RENA RD

1850 MATHESON BLVD E

3630 ODYSSEY DR

6950 CREDITVIEW RD

D1

D1

 276

 1,008

 452

 2,883

 705

 475

 646

 896

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TOUR EXPERIENCE GOLF

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, STAGE ASSEMBLY ROOMS - WHITES 
FILMS STUDIO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STRENGTH-N-U MISSISSAUGA INC - C/R  
19-7414

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TENANT FIT-OUT - AD DISTRIBUTION 
GROUP INC - C/R: CofO APP #19 - 8932

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C & R EXPRESS LTD.
 - CR: 19-8055

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CBS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 2242715 ONTARIO LTD. - C/R CofO APP 
#19-9341

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-  "LOYALTYONE" CALL CENTRE

 $7,341TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

20

E

1-3

5

1
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18 3243 

19 6072 

19 7782 

SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL
INC

945324 ONTARIO INC

2263709 ONTARIO INC

 1,694

 483

 1,326

 13,681

 10,292

 10,092

 670

 309

 350

298 DERRY RD W

20 FAIRVIEW RD E

3045 GLEN ERIN DR

 34,065 1,328 $3,503

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW (1) STOREY SHELL RESTAURANT 
(INCLUDING MEZZANINE)

NEW (1) STOREY OIL CHANGE FACILITY 
WITH BASEMENT

NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION, INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - HYUNDAI

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 8264 

19 8287 

19 8325 

19 8381 

19 8556 

19 8666 

19 8782 

19 8938 

19 8979 

19 9006 

19 9128 

PERMIT NO

EUROPRO GTAW GP INC

OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC.

2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC 
REALTY PARTNERS INC

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC C/O 
TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC

DI BLASIO CORPORATION

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP C/O 
MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE 
MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM 
OFFICE MGT

KARL FAY INVESTMENTS LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.

ORLANDO CORPORATION

OWNER

 330

 321

 1,086

 2,424

 1,103

 638

 870

 704

 1,116

 5,407

 2,189

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 8TH FLR CREATING 2 SUITES (800 & 801) & 
INTERIOR ALTERATION TO SUITE 800 - SNAPPY - C/R CofO 19-8604

FULL DEMOLITION OF NORTH-WESTERN PORTON OF EXISTING SEARS BLDG,
INT. DEMOLITION OF SOUTH-WEST LOWER LEVEL, STRUCTURAL 
ENFORCEMENT TO AFFECTED AREA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DCR STRATEGIES INC (DBA TRUCASH)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ERCO WORLDWIDE OFFICE 
 - C/R CofO 19-8685

INT ALTS- SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (6) MODEL UNITS AND A PUBLIC 
CORRIDOR ON THE 2ND FLR - LANDLORD WORK - UNITS CREATED 210, 220, 
230, 240, 250, 260

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ONLY-THE KEG STEAKHOUSE + BAR

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KNOWLEDGE FIRST FINANCIAL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -QUESADA BURRITOS & TACOS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-CASEBANK TECHNOLOGIES - C/R CofO 19-9237

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FINASTRA
 - CR: C19-8284

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CRAWFORD & COMPANY INC.
 - CR: 19-8758, 19-8482. 06-10 ZB, 01-121800 ZB

DESCRIPTION

2810 MATHESON BLVD E

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

2680 SKYMARK AVE

5050 SATELLITE DR

5975 WHITTLE RD

55 CITY CENTRE DR

50 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

3055 DUNDAS ST W

5800 HURONTARIO ST

5995 AVEBURY RD

100 MILVERTON DR

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

800 & 801

700

501 & 600

2ND FL

107

1000 & 1400

13

1200

2ND-6TH FL

201, 300
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19 9180 

19 9244 

19 9344 

PERMIT NO

LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD

2725321 CANADA INC. C/O QUADREAL
PROPERTY GROUP

ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD

OWNER

 810

 339

 273

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TALENTCOR

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CANADIAN WESTERN BANK - C/R CofO APP #19 - 
9238

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOODWILL INDUSTRIES - C/R CofO #17 - 4924

DESCRIPTION

10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR

2000 ARGENTIA RD

1224 DUNDAS ST E

A

1

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $17,610

UNIT NO

600

101

3
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19 9148 

PERMIT NO

CATHOLIC CEMETERIES-
ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO

OWNER

 60

VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 246,452

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW STAND ALONE GAZEBO - 
ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC CEMETERY

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

6933 TOMKEN RD

BLDG NO

 $60

LOCATION

 246,452TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2019

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in DEC 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2019

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2019

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in DEC 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2019

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


