

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
DEC	12	4	0	1 @ 68	26	0
SUB TOTAL	12	4	0	68	26	0
YTD TOTAL	156	36	155	3,233	302	13



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
19 8009 CON	INDWELL COMMUNITY HOMES	425 LAKESHORE RD E		10,650	68	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
-			TOTALS:	\$10,650	68	

Page #: 8 Run Date:



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
18 2123	JUST IN TIME SELF STORAGE INC	1660 MATHESON BLVD		5,694	3,398	12,033	(3) STOREY SELF-STORAGE ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING
18 2179	RICHILL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	5611 MCADAM RD		248	58	4,106	MEZZANINE EXTENSION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALECO INC
19 7538	2439034 ONTARIO LTD	2255 DUNWIN DR		141	82	7,453	NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION - WORLD MEATS INC.
19 8055	TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD / C/O G REA	2565 RENA RD		12,080	10,443	19,597	NEW WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - NEW BUILDING
19 8464	SUMMIT (1 RIMINI MEWS) LTD	1 RIMINI MEWS		164	39	9,694	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE ADDITION
		TOTALS	S:	\$18,327	14,020	52,883	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 8171	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	3105 UNITY DR		20	276	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TOUR EXPERIENCE GOLF
19 8256	PSS & TPP INVESTMENTS II INC C/O COLLIER INTERNATIONAL	6115 EDWARDS BLVD			1,008	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, STAGE ASSEMBLY ROOMS - WHITES FILMS STUDIO
19 8463	GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES GP INC C/O PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT CO	1331 CRESTLAWN DR		E	452	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STRENGTH-N-U MISSISSAUGA INC - C/R 19-7414
19 8984	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3630 ODYSSEY DR	D1	1-3	2,883	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TENANT FIT-OUT - AD DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC - C/R: CofO APP #19 - 8932
19 9202	TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD	2565 RENA RD			705	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C & R EXPRESS LTD. - CR: 19-8055
19 9288	ORLANDO CORPORATION	1850 MATHESON BLVD E			475	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CBS
19 9364	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3630 ODYSSEY DR	D1	5	646	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 2242715 ONTARIO LTD C/R CofO APP #19-9341
19 9440	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6950 CREDITVIEW RD		1	896	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- "LOYALTYONE" CALL CENTRE
			TOTALS:		\$7,341	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 30 JAN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
18 3243	SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC	298 DERRY RD W			1,694	670	13,681	NEW (1) STOREY SHELL RESTAURANT (INCLUDING MEZZANINE)
19 6072	945324 ONTARIO INC	20 FAIRVIEW RD E			483	309	10,292	NEW (1) STOREY OIL CHANGE FACILITY WITH BASEMENT
19 7782	2263709 ONTARIO INC	3045 GLEN ERIN DR			1,326	350	10,092	NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HYUNDAI
		TOTALS:			\$3,503	1,328	34,065	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 8264	EUROPRO GTAW GP INC	2810 MATHESON BLVD E		800 & 801	330	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 8TH FLR CREATING 2 SUITES (800 & 801) & INTERIOR ALTERATION TO SUITE 800 - SNAPPY - C/R CofO 19-8604
19 8287	OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC.	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY			321	FULL DEMOLITION OF NORTH-WESTERN PORTON OF EXISTING SEARS BLDG, INT. DEMOLITION OF SOUTH-WEST LOWER LEVEL, STRUCTURAL ENFORCEMENT TO AFFECTED AREA
19 8325	2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC REALTY PARTNERS INC	2680 SKYMARK AVE		700	1,086	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DCR STRATEGIES INC (DBA TRUCASH)
19 8381	SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	5050 SATELLITE DR		501 & 600	2,424	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ERCO WORLDWIDE OFFICE - C/R CofO 19-8685
19 8556	DI BLASIO CORPORATION	5975 WHITTLE RD		2ND FL	1,103	INT ALTS- SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (6) MODEL UNITS AND A PUBLIC CORRIDOR ON THE 2ND FLR - LANDLORD WORK - UNITS CREATED 210, 220, 230, 240, 250, 260
19 8666	ACKTION CAPITAL CORP C/O MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	55 CITY CENTRE DR		107	638	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ONLY-THE KEG STEAKHOUSE + BAR
19 8782	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MGT	50 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		1000 & 1400	870	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KNOWLEDGE FIRST FINANCIAL
19 8938	KARL FAY INVESTMENTS LTD	3055 DUNDAS ST W	Α	13	704	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -QUESADA BURRITOS & TACOS
19 8979	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5800 HURONTARIO ST		1200	1,116	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-CASEBANK TECHNOLOGIES - C/R CofO 19-9237
19 9006	2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.	5995 AVEBURY RD		2ND-6TH FL	5,407	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FINASTRA - CR: C19-8284
19 9128	ORLANDO CORPORATION	100 MILVERTON DR		201, 300	2,189	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CRAWFORD & COMPANY INC. - CR: 19-8758, 19-8482. 06-10 ZB, 01-121800 ZB



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 9180	LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD	10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR	А	600	810	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TALENTCOR
19 9244	2725321 CANADA INC. C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	2000 ARGENTIA RD	1	101	339	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CANADIAN WESTERN BANK - C/R CofO APP #19 - 9238
19 9344	ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD	1224 DUNDAS ST E		3	273	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOODWILL INDUSTRIES - C/R CofO #17 - 4924
		TOTALS:			\$17,610	

Page #: 11 Run Date: 30 JAN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
19 9148	CATHOLIC CEMETERIES- ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO	6933 TOMKEN RD		60		246,452	NEW STAND ALONE GAZEBO - ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC CEMETERY
			TOTALS:	\$60		246,452	2

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
-----------	-------	----------	---------	---------	-----------------------------

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2019

Page #: 13 Run Date: 30 JAN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in DEC 2019

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2019

Page #: 14 Run Date: 30 JAN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2019

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2019

Page #: 15 Run Date: 30 JAN 2020



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO** VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in DEC 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO UNIT NO** VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2019

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department